
MENS 181.0 RESULTS

Mens 181.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Brayden Williams JCN 180.0 300.0 0

2 Kaden Krone Central Heights Vikings 177.0 285.0 0

3 Harrison Brunk Inman High School 176.0 255.0 0

4 Zane Zoglmann Conway Springs High School 180.0 225.0 0

5 Anthony Gullotta Jackson Heights High School 172.6 215.0 0

6 Edgar Rodriguez Stanton County Trojans 172.8 205.0 0

7 Andrew Lang Bishop Seabury 180.5 200.0 0

8 Connor Rusco Conway Springs High School 176.7 195.0 0

9 Aaron Smith Remington High School 176.4 190.0 0

10 Dylan Herring Valley Falls High School 180.0 180.0 0

11 Tristen Rees JCN 179.0 160.0 0

Mens 181.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Brayden Williams JCN 180.0 440.0 0

2 Harrison Brunk Inman High School 176.0 360.0 0

3 Kaden Krone Central Heights Vikings 177.0 355.0 0

4 Edgar Rodriguez Stanton County Trojans 172.8 345.0 0

5 Zane Zoglmann Conway Springs High School 180.0 330.0 0

6 Andrew Lang Bishop Seabury 180.5 330.0 0

7 Connor Rusco Conway Springs High School 176.7 325.0 0

8 Anthony Gullotta Jackson Heights High School 172.6 295.0 0

9 Dylan Herring Valley Falls High School 180.0 285.0 0

10 Aaron Smith Remington High School 176.4 240.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

11 Tristen Rees JCN 179.0 0 0

Mens 181.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Harrison Brunk Inman High School 176.0 260.0 0

2 Connor Rusco Conway Springs High School 176.7 255.0 0

3 Zane Zoglmann Conway Springs High School 180.0 230.0 0

4 Kaden Krone Central Heights Vikings 177.0 225.0 0

5 Brayden Williams JCN 180.0 225.0 0

6 Anthony Gullotta Jackson Heights High School 172.6 205.0 0

7 Edgar Rodriguez Stanton County Trojans 172.8 195.0 0

8 Dylan Herring Valley Falls High School 180.0 165.0 0

9 Aaron Smith Remington High School 176.4 155.0 0

10 Tristen Rees JCN 179.0 0 0

11 Andrew Lang Bishop Seabury 180.5 0 0

Mens 181.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Brayden Williams JCN 180.0 965.0 10

2 Harrison Brunk Inman High School 176.0 875.0 8

3 Kaden Krone Central Heights Vikings 177.0 865.0 6

4 Zane Zoglmann Conway Springs High School 180.0 785.0 4

5 Connor Rusco Conway Springs High School 176.7 775.0 2

6 Edgar Rodriguez Stanton County Trojans 172.8 745.0 1

7 Anthony Gullotta Jackson Heights High School 172.6 715.0 0

8 Dylan Herring Valley Falls High School 180.0 630.0 0

9 Aaron Smith Remington High School 176.4 585.0 0

10 Andrew Lang Bishop Seabury 180.5 530.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

11 Tristen Rees JCN 179.0 160.0 0


